
 
UNOLS Council Meeting 

June 2-3, 2003 
University of Southern Mississippi, Gulf Park Campus 

Long Beach, Mississippi 
LAST FIRST AFFILIATION PHONE FAX E-MAIL 
Atkinson Larry  ODU (757) 683-4926 (757) 683-5550 atkinson@ccpo.odu.edu 
Chayes Dale LDEO (845)365-8434 (845) 359-6940 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu 
Clough Lisa  ECU (252) 328-1834  (252) 328-4178 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu 
Collins Curtis  NPS (831) 656-3271 (831) 656-2712 collins@nps.navy.mil 
Cowles Tim  OSU (541) 737-3966  (541) 737-2064  tjc@coas.oregonstate.edu 
DeSilva Annette  UNOLS  (401) 874-6827 (401) 874-6167  office@unols.org 
Flagg Charles  BNL (631) 344-3128  (631) 344-2060 flagg@bnl.gov 
Freitag John ONR (703) 696-4530 (703) 696-2710 john_freitag@onr.navy.mil 
Gardner Wilf  TAMU (979) 845-7211 (979) 845-6331 wgardner@ocean.tamu.edu 
Johnson Jo Ann USM (228) 688-3154 (228) 688-1121 Joann.johnson@usm.edu 
Knox Robert UCSD  (858) 534-4729 (858) 822-5811 rknox@ucsd.edu  
Meehan Jim NMFS (301) 713-2363 (301) 713-1875 james.m.meehan@noaa.gov 
Ortner Peter RSMAS 305-361-4374  (305) 361-4392  portner@rsmas.miami.edu 
Prince Mike UNOLS  (831) 771-4410 (831) 632-4413 office@unols.org 
Rabalais Steve LUMCON (985) 851-2808 (985) 851- 2863 srabalais@lumcon.edu 
Ustach Joseph Duke/UNC   (252) 504-7579 (252) 504-7651 joeu@duke.edu 
Wiesenburg Denis  USM (228) 688-3177 (228) 688-1121 denis.wiesenburg@usm.edu 
Wiebe Peter WHOI (508) 289-2313  (508) 289-2169 pwiebe@whoi.edu 



      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

 


